TM
© 2016 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 6/25/2018
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Ceiling or Wall Family—Damp Location
Shallow is ADA Compliant
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Size Lamp/Wattage Color Temp Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
	 CMD	 =	 Ceiling Mount Drum Series
	CMM	 =	 Ceiling Mount Mushroom Series
	 CMS	 =	 Ceiling Mount Shallow Series (ADA)
SIZE
	 S	 =	 Small (±11” Diameter)
	 M	 =	 Medium (±14” Diameter)
	 L	 =	 Large (±19” Diameter)
LAMP TYPE/QUANTITY/WATTAGE
		 Refer to Above Chart
		 LED LUMENS — Up to 170 LPW Initial
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K range
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K range
VOLTAGE
	 120	 =	 120 Volts
	 277	 =	 277 Volts
	 347	 =	 347 Volts (Consult Factory)
	 EBU	 =	 Universal Voltage (120-277v)
			   —not available for CMS
	2EBU	 =	 Two 120/277v Electronic Drivers
FINISH
	 WH	 =	 White Finish Standard
OPTIONS
	 FUS	 =	 Single GLR Fuse and Fuse Holder
	DFUS	 =	 Double Fusing and Holder
	 GTD	 =	 Generator Transfer Device (Bodine)
	 PC	 =	 Polycarbonate Diffuser
	PENDC	=	 Pendant with Aircraft Cable Suspension�
PEND-ST	 =	 Stem optional on Pendant — 12” Standard,
			   —Specify Overall Height (OH)
			   —Specify Canopy: Static (STC) / Swivel (SWC)
	 TP	 =	 Tamperproof Screws
DIMMING OPTIONS
	 D7	 =	 0-10V low-voltage LED Dimming
			   100-30% Std, Consult Factory for Other
	 D8	 =	 LED Dimming: Forward Phase/Leading Edge (Triac)
			   —Consult Factory
	 D9	 =	 LED Reverse Phase/Trailing Edge ELV
			   —Consult Factory
	 D11	 =	 DALI LED Dimming Driver - Consult Factory
	 D12	 =	 Lutron Dimming Driver - Consult Factory
EMERGENCY OPTIONS❸�
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Specify Fixture Voltage: 120V or 277V Power Feed
A=120V or B=277V
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
	REL4W	=	 Remote LED 4 Watt
	REL8W	=	 Remote LED 8 Watt
	REL16W	 =	 Remote LED 16 Watt
	REL20W	 =	 Remote LED 20 Watt
Cold Weather Emergency Batteries:
Operating Temp: -20°C thru 50°C
NON-CEC Compliant